
Overall
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team nameCategory Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Difference % Back % Winning % Average
1 14 Edward WalshEdward Walsh Team RacecleanMen - A Male 58:01.2 8:02.6 8:09.9 8:16.3 8:27.8 8:25.3 8:23.5 8:15.8 - - 100% 7.35%
2 20 Julien RousselJulien Roussel Fitworks Men - A Male 58:31.4 8:05.7 8:32.3 8:33.8 8:24.0 8:22.2 8:18.0 8:15.4 +0:30.2 +0.87% 99.14% 6.55%
3 39 Brian McKeownBrian McKeown Radical EdgeMen - A Male 58:46.4 8:07.1 8:16.5 8:27.4 8:29.9 8:29.9 8:22.5 8:33.2 +0:45.2 +1.30% 98.72% 6.15%
4 11 Andre LandryAndre Landry Mike's Bike Shop Cycling ClubMen - A Male 59:42.2 8:24.2 8:15.7 8:29.5 8:22.8 8:38.2 8:47.0 8:44.7 +1:41.0 +2.90% 97.18% 4.66%
5 35 Chris Algar Chris Algar Cyclesmith Men - A Male 1:01:19.4 8:16.2 8:31.0 8:38.3 8:49.9 8:50.1 9:04.8 9:09.1 +3:18.2 +5.69% 94.61% 2.07%
6 29 Shaughn SmithShaughn Smith Bike Guyz Men - A Male 1:01:37.5 8:30.5 8:47.4 8:50.0 8:59.4 8:51.2 8:58.1 8:40.9 +3:36.3 +6.21% 94.15% 1.59%
7 13 Shawn MarshallShawn Marshall Velolabrt Men - A Male 1:01:40.9 8:22.8 8:41.9 8:50.9 8:51.8 8:51.7 9:06.9 8:55.0 +3:39.7 +6.31% 94.06% 1.50%
8 21 Christian CharetteChristian Charette Mike's Bike Shop Cycling ClubMen - A Male 1:01:43.0 8:34.3 8:47.8 8:48.2 8:52.6 8:44.4 9:01.1 8:54.6 +3:41.8 +6.37% 94.01% 1.45%
9 27 Jason LagaceJason Lagace Bike Guyz Men - A Male 1:02:17.2 8:25.8 8:44.8 9:12.8 9:03.5 8:55.8 8:54.4 9:00.2 +4:16.0 +7.35% 93.15% 0.54%
10 210 Denis JP LeblancDenis JP Leblanc IndependentMen - D Male 1:02:22.8 8:39.8 8:46.8 8:50.2 8:58.0 8:50.9 9:08.1 9:09.1 +4:21.6 +7.51% 93.01% 0.39%
11 101 Chris Mcnamara Men - B 1:03:05.7 9:22.1 8:55.4 9:03.3 8:42.9 8:51.6 9:02.9 9:07.7 +5:04.5 +8.75% 91.96% -0.76%
12 43 Jean-Richard CormierJean-RichardCormier Mike's Bike Shop Cycling ClubMen - A Male 1:03:21.8 8:20.5 8:35.8 9:02.4 8:55.7 8:57.1 9:26.7 10:03.6 +5:20.6 +9.21% 91.57% -1.18%
13 206 Lee Roy Lee Roy Consolvo Men - D Male 1:04:07.8 9:07.1 9:04.2 9:03.8 9:04.9 9:06.1 9:23.6 9:18.1 +6:06.6 +10.53% 90.47% -2.41%
14 19 Andrew BuzzellAndrew Buzzell Fitworks Men - A Male 1:04:19.4 8:46.6 9:07.5 9:10.8 9:23.5 9:18.4 9:18.9 9:13.7 +6:18.2 +10.86% 90.20% -2.72%
15 106 Martin PelletierMartin Pelletier Mike's Bike Shop Cycling ClubMen - B Male 1:04:28.5 9:00.0 9:11.6 9:12.9 9:10.7 9:18.9 9:31.3 9:03.2 +6:27.3 +11.13% 89.99% -2.96%
16 37 Benoit St-PierreBenoit St-Pierre Fitworks Men - A Male 1:05:00.1 8:51.8 9:22.8 9:25.2 9:22.6 9:16.5 9:24.4 9:16.8 +6:58.9 +12.03% 89.26% -3.80%
17 102 Marc AucoinMarc Aucoin IndependentMen - B Male 1:05:13.8 9:14.3 9:23.0 9:09.0 9:29.8 9:24.1 9:11.3 9:22.3 +7:12.6 +12.43% 88.95% -4.16%
18 48 David Bergeon Men - A 1:05:34.0 8:57.8 9:25.0 9:35.1 9:29.9 9:28.1 9:26.3 9:11.7 +7:32.8 +13.01% 88.49% -4.70%
19 46 Charles CormierCharles Cormier Mike's Bike Shop Cycling ClubMen - A Male 1:08:36.1 9:01.8 9:22.1 9:32.3 9:49.0 9:50.2 10:02.3 10:58.4 +10:34.9 +18.24% 84.58% -9.55%
20 45 Eric GarlandEric Garland Radical EdgeMen - A Male -1 lap 8:59.8 9:28.6 10:02.2 10:03.0 9:54.6 9:44.1 - - - - -
21 100 Ryan Muir Ryan Muir Radical EdgeMen - B Male -1 lap 9:10.7 9:52.7 9:50.8 9:48.7 9:46.9 9:43.9 - - - - -
22 103 Pierre LeblancPierre Leblanc Fitworks Men - B Male -1 lap 9:04.3 9:26.7 9:51.5 9:55.3 10:03.0 10:00.5 - - - - -
23 18 Keli MarshallKeli Marshall Velolabrt Women - A Female -1 lap 10:06.0 10:21.3 10:30.9 10:28.3 10:31.9 6:33.3 - - - - -
24 40 Jane McKeownJane McKeown Radical EdgeWomen - A Female -1 lap 10:03.0 10:26.8 10:33.0 10:28.5 10:32.7 6:36.1 - - - - -
25 109 Heather PurcellHeather Purcell Team Bean (Aka Bikes And Beans)Women - A Female -1 lap 9:57.4 10:27.8 10:35.5 10:34.5 10:31.0 6:36.2 - - - - -
26 41 Sherry FitzgeraldSherry Fitzgerald Team Bean (Aka Bikes And Beans)Women - A Female -1 lap 10:37.3 11:23.0 11:02.3 11:16.9 11:10.4 3:14.6 - - - - -
27 107 Guy PellerinGuy Pellerin Men - B Male -1 lap 9:33.5 9:50.5 10:02.6 9:54.2 9:58.6 9:43.9 - - - - -
28 112 Derrick KeithDerrick Keith Fitworks Men - B Male -1 lap 9:44.4 9:51.4 10:03.1 9:54.8 9:55.3 9:44.6 - - - - -
29 211 Daniel Martin Men - D Male -1 lap 9:36.3 9:34.0 10:03.5 9:46.4 9:58.0 10:23.8 - - - - -
30 33 Alex Cormier Men - A Male -1 lap 8:56.1 9:22.3 9:24.6 9:31.8 10:06.9 12:10.7 - - - - -
31 32 Craig MarshallCraig Marshall Bike Guyz Men - A Male -1 lap 9:08.3 9:54.7 10:07.6 10:23.2 10:37.7 10:10.5 - - - - -
32 218 Satish PunnaSatish Punna Consolvo Men - D Male -1 lap 10:36.3 9:57.9 10:02.1 10:03.4 10:01.7 10:03.1 - - - - -
33 108 Francois GazzanoFrancois Gazzano Fitworks Men - B Male -1 lap 9:48.9 10:10.4 10:40.9 10:32.2 10:18.8 10:28.0 - - - - -
34 208 Patrice Boudreau Men - D Male -1 lap 10:00.0 10:31.5 10:50.8 11:12.8 11:38.3 12:02.9 - - - - -
35 214 James Biddington Men - D Male -1 lap 10:33.1 10:59.2 10:50.2 11:13.3 11:40.1 11:15.9 - - - - -
36 215 Tim Calvert Tim Calvert IndependentMen - D Male -1 lap 10:30.4 10:52.7 11:07.7 11:33.5 11:26.1 11:04.6 - - - - -
37 203 Brad Borgald Men - C Male -1 lap 10:26.2 11:02.4 11:10.2 11:19.6 11:38.4 11:45.3 - - - - -
38 207 Trevor MarshallTrevor Marshall Bike Guyz Men - D Male -2 laps 11:01.9 11:32.8 11:46.1 11:36.5 11:20.8 - - - - - -
39 44 Rachel MerrithewRachel Merrithew Radical EdgeWomen - A Female -2 laps 10:58.7 11:19.9 11:12.5 12:18.2 12:16.2 - - - - - -
40 205 Chris BurkeChris Burke Consolvo Men - C Male -2 laps 10:47.8 11:39.7 12:04.9 11:56.7 12:21.4 - - - - - -
41 213 Rob Long Rob Long Team Bean (Aka Bikes And Beans)Men - C Male -2 laps 12:11.4 12:16.0 12:57.1 12:48.1 13:23.9 - - - - - -
42 105 Michael RoyMichael Roy Consolvo Men - B Male -2 laps 23:04.2 10:42.9 9:59.6 10:07.0 10:23.2 - - - - - -
43 217 Mike Bavis Mike Bavis IndependentMen - D Male -2 laps 13:06.2 13:43.6 13:57.1 14:07.2 13:32.2 - - - - - -
44 204 Andrew EllisAndrew Ellis IndependentMen - C Male -2 laps 12:48.0 13:55.1 14:17.5 14:40.7 14:18.5 - - - - - -
45 201 Randy Hall Randy Hall Bikes And BeansMen - C Male -2 laps 12:18.9 14:04.0 14:28.2 15:14.8 15:27.5 - - - - - -
46 202 Jennifer KennyJennifer Kenny Team Bean (Aka Bikes And Beans)Women - C Female -3 laps 13:30.2 14:25.1 15:07.1 14:57.6 - - - - - - -
- 47 Paul GoobiePaul Goobie Mike's Bike Shop Cycling ClubMen - A Male DNF - - - - - - - - - - -
- 113 Dean Roberts Men - B Male DNF - - - - - - - - - - -
- 216 Derek FitzgeraldDerek Fitzgerald N/A Men - D Male DNF - - - - - - - - - - -
- 110 Serge Noel Serge Noel Mike's Bike Shop Cycling ClubMen - B Male DNS - - - -
- 212 David MillerDavid Miller Bike MiramichiMen - C Male DNS - - - -
- 219 Eric WeaverEric Weaver Finbars Cycling ClubMen - C Male DNS - - - -

Men - A
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team nameCategory Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Difference % Back % Winning % Average
1 14 Edward WalshEdward Walsh Team RacecleanMen - A Male 58:01.2 8:02.6 8:09.9 8:16.3 8:27.8 8:25.3 8:23.5 8:15.8 - - 100% 6.69%
2 20 Julien RousselJulien Roussel Fitworks Men - A Male 58:31.4 8:05.7 8:32.3 8:33.8 8:24.0 8:22.2 8:18.0 8:15.4 +0:30.2 +0.87% 99.14% 5.88%
3 39 Brian McKeownBrian McKeown Radical EdgeMen - A Male 58:46.4 8:07.1 8:16.5 8:27.4 8:29.9 8:29.9 8:22.5 8:33.2 +0:45.2 +1.30% 98.72% 5.48%
4 11 Andre LandryAndre Landry Mike's Bike Shop Cycling ClubMen - A Male 59:42.2 8:24.2 8:15.7 8:29.5 8:22.8 8:38.2 8:47.0 8:44.7 +1:41.0 +2.90% 97.18% 3.98%
5 35 Chris Algar Chris Algar Cyclesmith Men - A Male 1:01:19.4 8:16.2 8:31.0 8:38.3 8:49.9 8:50.1 9:04.8 9:09.1 +3:18.2 +5.69% 94.61% 1.38%
6 29 Shaughn SmithShaughn Smith Bike Guyz Men - A Male 1:01:37.5 8:30.5 8:47.4 8:50.0 8:59.4 8:51.2 8:58.1 8:40.9 +3:36.3 +6.21% 94.15% 0.89%
7 13 Shawn MarshallShawn Marshall Velolabrt Men - A Male 1:01:40.9 8:22.8 8:41.9 8:50.9 8:51.8 8:51.7 9:06.9 8:55.0 +3:39.7 +6.31% 94.06% 0.80%
8 21 Christian CharetteChristian Charette Mike's Bike Shop Cycling ClubMen - A Male 1:01:43.0 8:34.3 8:47.8 8:48.2 8:52.6 8:44.4 9:01.1 8:54.6 +3:41.8 +6.37% 94.01% 0.74%
9 27 Jason LagaceJason Lagace Bike Guyz Men - A Male 1:02:17.2 8:25.8 8:44.8 9:12.8 9:03.5 8:55.8 8:54.4 9:00.2 +4:16.0 +7.35% 93.15% -0.17%
10 43 Jean-Richard CormierJean-RichardCormier Mike's Bike Shop Cycling ClubMen - A Male 1:03:21.8 8:20.5 8:35.8 9:02.4 8:55.7 8:57.1 9:26.7 10:03.6 +5:20.6 +9.21% 91.57% -1.90%
11 19 Andrew BuzzellAndrew Buzzell Fitworks Men - A Male 1:04:19.4 8:46.6 9:07.5 9:10.8 9:23.5 9:18.4 9:18.9 9:13.7 +6:18.2 +10.86% 90.20% -3.45%
12 37 Benoit St-PierreBenoit St-Pierre Fitworks Men - A Male 1:05:00.1 8:51.8 9:22.8 9:25.2 9:22.6 9:16.5 9:24.4 9:16.8 +6:58.9 +12.03% 89.26% -4.54%
13 48 David Bergeon Men - A 1:05:34.0 8:57.8 9:25.0 9:35.1 9:29.9 9:28.1 9:26.3 9:11.7 +7:32.8 +13.01% 88.49% -5.45%
14 46 Charles CormierCharles Cormier Mike's Bike Shop Cycling ClubMen - A Male 1:08:36.1 9:01.8 9:22.1 9:32.3 9:49.0 9:50.2 10:02.3 10:58.4 +10:34.9 +18.24% 84.58% -10.33%
15 45 Eric GarlandEric Garland Radical EdgeMen - A Male -1 lap 8:59.8 9:28.6 10:02.2 10:03.0 9:54.6 9:44.1 - - - - -
16 33 Alex Cormier Men - A Male -1 lap 8:56.1 9:22.3 9:24.6 9:31.8 10:06.9 12:10.7 - - - - -
17 32 Craig MarshallCraig Marshall Bike Guyz Men - A Male -1 lap 9:08.3 9:54.7 10:07.6 10:23.2 10:37.7 10:10.5 - - - - -
- 47 Paul GoobiePaul Goobie Mike's Bike Shop Cycling ClubMen - A Male DNF - - - - - - - - - - -

Men - B
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team nameCategory Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Difference % Back % Winning % Average
1 101 Chris Mcnamara Men - B 1:03:05.7 9:22.1 8:55.4 9:03.3 8:42.9 8:51.6 9:02.9 9:07.7 - - 100% 1.82%
2 106 Martin PelletierMartin Pelletier Mike's Bike Shop Cycling ClubMen - B Male 1:04:28.5 9:00.0 9:11.6 9:12.9 9:10.7 9:18.9 9:31.3 9:03.2 +1:22.8 +2.19% 97.86% -0.32%
3 102 Marc AucoinMarc Aucoin IndependentMen - B Male 1:05:13.8 9:14.3 9:23.0 9:09.0 9:29.8 9:24.1 9:11.3 9:22.3 +2:08.1 +3.38% 96.73% -1.50%
4 100 Ryan Muir Ryan Muir Radical EdgeMen - B Male -1 lap 9:10.7 9:52.7 9:50.8 9:48.7 9:46.9 9:43.9 - - - - -
5 103 Pierre LeblancPierre Leblanc Fitworks Men - B Male -1 lap 9:04.3 9:26.7 9:51.5 9:55.3 10:03.0 10:00.5 - - - - -
6 107 Guy PellerinGuy Pellerin Men - B Male -1 lap 9:33.5 9:50.5 10:02.6 9:54.2 9:58.6 9:43.9 - - - - -
7 112 Derrick KeithDerrick Keith Fitworks Men - B Male -1 lap 9:44.4 9:51.4 10:03.1 9:54.8 9:55.3 9:44.6 - - - - -
8 108 Francois GazzanoFrancois Gazzano Fitworks Men - B Male -1 lap 9:48.9 10:10.4 10:40.9 10:32.2 10:18.8 10:28.0 - - - - -
9 105 Michael RoyMichael Roy Consolvo Men - B Male -2 laps 23:04.2 10:42.9 9:59.6 10:07.0 10:23.2 - - - - - -
- 113 Dean Roberts Men - B Male DNF - - - - - - - - - - -
- 110 Serge Noel Serge Noel Mike's Bike Shop Cycling ClubMen - B Male DNS - - - -

Men - C
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team nameCategory Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Difference % Back % Winning % Average
1 203 Brad Borgald Men - C Male 1:07:22.1 10:26.2 11:02.4 11:10.2 11:19.6 11:38.4 11:45.3 - - 100% 0.00%
2 205 Chris BurkeChris Burke Consolvo Men - C Male -1 lap 10:47.8 11:39.7 12:04.9 11:56.7 12:21.4 - - - - -
3 213 Rob Long Rob Long Team Bean (Aka Bikes And Beans)Men - C Male -1 lap 12:11.4 12:16.0 12:57.1 12:48.1 13:23.9 - - - - -
4 204 Andrew EllisAndrew Ellis IndependentMen - C Male -1 lap 12:48.0 13:55.1 14:17.5 14:40.7 14:18.5 - - - - -
5 201 Randy Hall Randy Hall Bikes And BeansMen - C Male -1 lap 12:18.9 14:04.0 14:28.2 15:14.8 15:27.5 - - - - -
- 212 David MillerDavid Miller Bike MiramichiMen - C Male DNS - - - -
- 219 Eric WeaverEric Weaver Finbars Cycling ClubMen - C Male DNS - - - -
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Men - D
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team nameCategory Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Difference % Back % Winning % Average
1 210 Denis JP LeblancDenis JP Leblanc IndependentMen - D Male 1:02:22.8 8:39.8 8:46.8 8:50.2 8:58.0 8:50.9 9:08.1 9:09.1 - - 100% 1.38%
2 206 Lee Roy Lee Roy Consolvo Men - D Male 1:04:07.8 9:07.1 9:04.2 9:03.8 9:04.9 9:06.1 9:23.6 9:18.1 +1:45.0 +2.81% 97.27% -1.38%
3 211 Daniel Martin Men - D Male -1 lap 9:36.3 9:34.0 10:03.5 9:46.4 9:58.0 10:23.8 - - - - -
4 218 Satish PunnaSatish Punna Consolvo Men - D Male -1 lap 10:36.3 9:57.9 10:02.1 10:03.4 10:01.7 10:03.1 - - - - -
5 208 Patrice Boudreau Men - D Male -1 lap 10:00.0 10:31.5 10:50.8 11:12.8 11:38.3 12:02.9 - - - - -
6 214 James Biddington Men - D Male -1 lap 10:33.1 10:59.2 10:50.2 11:13.3 11:40.1 11:15.9 - - - - -
7 215 Tim Calvert Tim Calvert IndependentMen - D Male -1 lap 10:30.4 10:52.7 11:07.7 11:33.5 11:26.1 11:04.6 - - - - -
8 207 Trevor MarshallTrevor Marshall Bike Guyz Men - D Male -2 laps 11:01.9 11:32.8 11:46.1 11:36.5 11:20.8 - - - - - -
9 217 Mike Bavis Mike Bavis IndependentMen - D Male -2 laps 13:06.2 13:43.6 13:57.1 14:07.2 13:32.2 - - - - - -
- 216 Derek FitzgeraldDerek Fitzgerald N/A Men - D Male DNF - - - - - - - - - - -

Women - A
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team nameCategory Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Difference % Back % Winning % Average
1 18 Keli MarshallKeli Marshall Velolabrt Women - A Female 58:31.7 10:06.0 10:21.3 10:30.9 10:28.3 10:31.9 6:33.3 - - 100% 0.23%
2 40 Jane McKeownJane McKeown Radical EdgeWomen - A Female 58:40.1 10:03.0 10:26.8 10:33.0 10:28.5 10:32.7 6:36.1 +0:08.4 +0.24% 99.76% -0.01%
3 109 Heather PurcellHeather Purcell Team Bean (Aka Bikes And Beans)Women - A Female 58:42.4 9:57.4 10:27.8 10:35.5 10:34.5 10:31.0 6:36.2 +0:10.7 +0.30% 99.70% -0.08%
4 41 Sherry FitzgeraldSherry Fitzgerald Team Bean (Aka Bikes And Beans)Women - A Female 58:44.5 10:37.3 11:23.0 11:02.3 11:16.9 11:10.4 3:14.6 +0:12.8 +0.36% 99.64% -0.14%
5 44 Rachel MerrithewRachel Merrithew Radical EdgeWomen - A Female -1 lap 10:58.7 11:19.9 11:12.5 12:18.2 12:16.2 - - - - -

Women - C
Place Bib Name First name Last name Team nameCategory Gender Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Difference % Back % Winning % Average
1 202 Jennifer KennyJennifer Kenny Team Bean (Aka Bikes And Beans)Women - C Female 58:00.0 13:30.2 14:25.1 15:07.1 14:57.6 - - 100% 0.00%
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